9:55:19 2/14/2013

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1308C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 132008

Abdul Matin

Po Box 907

Winsted MN 55395-0907

*1132 CENTRAL AVE W
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/1/2013

F. W.HOYTS REARRANGEMENT OF
LOTS 25,26 AND 27, HALL AND
BROWN'S ADDITION TO HYDE PARK
LOT 23 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Jennifer R Mendel

815 W 106th St

Minneapolis MN 55420-5603
*77 CONGRESS ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 2/1/2013

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 COM
AT APTONSL OF LOT 4 100 FT FROM
SE COR THEREOF TH W 42 FT TH N AT
RATONL OF SD LOT TH E ALONG SD
N L TO INTER THEREOF WITH A L
RUN FROM A PT ON NELY L OF BLK

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

¥k Taxpayer ***

Michael C Whelan

Jennifer R Mendel

77 Congress St E

St Paul MN 55107-2230
*77 CONGRESS ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 2/1/2013

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 COM
AT APT ON S L OF LOT 4 100 FT FROM
SE COR THEREOF TH W 42 FT TH N AT
RATONL OF SD LOT TH E ALONG SD
N L TO INTER THEREOF WITH A L
RUN FROM A PT ON NELY L OF BLK

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

#%% Quner ***

American Indian Family And
Childrens Services

25 Empire Dr

St Paul MN 55103-1800
*25 EMPIRE DR
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/1/2013

EMPIRE BUILDER INDUSTRIAL PARK
OUTLOT F

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Manager: TJT Page 1
Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

10,368.64 $10,368.64 34-29-23-41-0028
1,078.98 $1,078.98
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$11,487.62

4,676.53 $4,676.53 08-28-22-22-0059
1,202.48 $1,202.48
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$5,919.01

08-28-22-22-0059

15,400.00 $15,400.00 31-29-22-21-0074
115.00 $115.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$15,555.00
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1308C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 132008

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Property ID

Page 2

Khaihong Lim

Shu Teoh

1748 Mcmenemy St
Maplewood MN 55117-4558
*111 HOYT AVE W
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/1/2013

MERRILLS DIVISION OF RICE STREET

VILLAS S 1/2 OF VAC ALLEY ADJ

AND FOL EXW 6 FT OF N 91 5/10 FT

AND EX W 8 FT OF N 6 5/10 FT LOT
LOT 24 BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

7,744.00
1,151.48
1.00
1.00

$7,744.00
$1,151.48
$35.00
$5.00

$8,935.48

19-29-22-22-0041

Federal National Mortgage Assn
14221 Dallas Pkwy International Plaza Ii Ste

100

Dallas TX 75254-2946

*763 LAWSON AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/1/2013

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.

PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 17 BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

16,545.00
1,107.73
1.00

1.00

$16,545.00
$1,107.73
$35.00
$5.00

$17,692.73

29-29-22-14-0084

Hsbc Bank
636 Grand Regency Blvd
Brandon FL 33510-3942

*807 MAGNOLIA AVE E

*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 2/1/2013

OAK VILLE PARK LOT 16 BLK 24

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

13,610.51
1,245.48
1.00

1.00

$13,610.51
$1,245.48
$35.00
$5.00

$14,895.99

29-29-22-11-0205

Tomas Garcia Orlhuela
718 Garden Ln Apt 2
Shakopee MN 55379-2646
#482 STINSON ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/1/2013

FOUNDRY ADDITION TO ST. PAUL
LOT 10 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

12,096.92
1,582.02
1.00

1.00

$12,096.92
$1,582.02
$35.00
$5.00

$13,718.94

25-29-23-31-0036
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1308C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 132008

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 3

Charge Amts Property ID

Tem Properties Llc

5858 Blackshire Path

Inver Grove Heights MN 55076-1620
*921 WELLS ST

*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/1/2013

CHARLES WEIDE'S
REARRANGEMENT OF BLOCK 6 OF
NELSON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL LOTS 34 AND LOT 35 BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

13,670.00
1,157.98
1.00

1.00

$13,670.00
$1,157.98
$35.00
$5.00

$14,867.98

28-29-22-32-0178

Bank Of America N A

7105 Corporate Dr

Plano TX 75024-4100

*76 WHEELOCK PKWY E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/1/2013

GURNEY HIGHLAND PARK SUBJ TO
PKWY; LOTS 13 THRU LOT 16 BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

10,027.87
1,145.73
1.00

1.00

$10,027.87
$1,145.73
$35.00
$5.00

$11,213.60

19-29-22-21-0226

Total Demolition: $104,139.47
Total DSI Admin Fee: $9,786.88
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $315.00
Total Attorney Fee: $45.00
Project Total: $114,286.35
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $114,286.35

9 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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