9:55:19 2/14/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	ll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1308C Assn Resolution #:	nt: 132008	Manager: TJT	Page
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
	F. W. HOYTS REARRANGEMENT OF	Demolition	1.00	10,368.64	\$10,368.64	34-29-23-41-0028
Po Box 907	LOTS 25, 26 AND 27, HALL AND	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,078.98	\$1,078.98	
Winsted MN 55395-0907	BROWN'S ADDITION TO HYDE PARK LOT 23 BLK 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1132 CENTRAL AVE W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1					\$11,487.62	
*Pending as of: 2/1/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	- ***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 COM	Demolition	1.00	4,676.53	\$4,676.53	08-28-22-22-0059
815 W 106th St	AT A PT ON S L OF LOT 4 100 FT FROM	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,202.48	\$1,202.48	
Minneapolis MN 55420-5603	SE COR THEREOF TH W 42 FT TH N AT RA TO N L OF SD LOT TH E ALONG SD	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*77 CONGRESS ST E	N L TO INTER THEREOF WITH A L	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 2	RUN FROM A PT ON NELY L OF BLK				\$5,919.01	
*Pending as of: 2/1/2013		*** Taxpayer ***			<i>\$6,717.01</i>	
Michael C Whelan	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 COM	*** Owner ***				08-28-22-22-0059
Jennifer R Mendel	AT A PT ON S L OF LOT 4 100 FT FROM					
77 Congress St E	SE COR THEREOF TH W 42 FT TH N AT RA TO N L OF SD LOT TH E ALONG SD					
St Paul MN 55107-2230	N L TO INTER THEREOF WITH A L					
*77 CONGRESS ST E	RUN FROM A PT ON NELY L OF BLK					
*Ward: 2						
*Pending as of: 2/1/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
American Indian Family And	EMPIRE BUILDER INDUSTRIAL PARK	Demolition	1.00	15,400.00	\$15,400.00	31-29-22-21-0074
Childrens Services	OUTLOT F	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	01- <i>27-22</i> -21-00/7
25 Empire Dr		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55103-1800		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*25 EMPIRE DR					\$15,555.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	- ***		<i><i><i>410,000.</i>(0</i>)</i>	
		. 1.5				
*Pending as of: 2/1/2013	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	General Fund					

9:55:19 2/14/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1308C Assm Resolution #:	nt: 132008	Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
	MERRILLS DIVISION OF RICE STREET	Demolition	1.00	7,744.00	\$7,744.00	19-29-22-22-0041
Shu Teoh	VILLAS S 1/2 OF VAC ALLEY ADJ	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,151.48	\$1,151.48	
1748 Mcmenemy St	AND FOL EX W 6 FT OF N 91 5/10 FT AND EX W 8 FT OF N 6 5/10 FT LOT	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Maplewood MN 55117-4558	LOT 24 BLK 8	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*111 HOYT AVE W					\$8,935.48	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 2/1/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
Federal National Mortgage Assn	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.	Demolition	1.00	16,545.00	\$16,545.00	29-29-22-14-0084
14221 Dallas Pkwy International Plaza Ii Ste	PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 17 BLK 9	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,107.73	\$1,107.73	27-27-22-14-0004
100		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Dallas TX 75254-2946		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*763 LAWSON AVE E				:	\$17,692.73	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 2/1/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
— <u> </u>	OAK VILLE PARK LOT 16 BLK 24	Demolition	1.00	13,610.51	\$13,610.51	29-29-22-11-0205
636 Grand Regency Blvd		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,245.48	\$1,245.48	
Brandon FL 33510-3942		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*807 MAGNOLIA AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				:	\$14,895.99	
*Pending as of: 2/1/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
Tomas Garcia Orlhuela	FOUNDRY ADDITION TO ST. PAUL	Demolition	1.00	12,096.92	\$12,096.92	25-29-23-31-0036
718 Garden Ln Apt 2	LOT 10 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,582.02	\$1,582.02	25 27 20 01-0000
Shakopee MN 55379-2646		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*482 STINSON ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5				:	\$13,718.94	
*Pending as of: 2/1/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		·	
-	** PLEASE NOTE **					

General Fund

9:55:19 2/14/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro		oject: J1308C Assm esolution #:	t: 132008	Manager: TJT	
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
	CHARLES WEIDE'S	Demolition	1.00	13,670.00	\$13,670.00	28-29-22-32-0178
5858 Blackshire Path	REARRANGEMENT OF BLOCK 6 OF NELSON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,157.98	\$1,157.98	
nver Grove Heights MN 55076-1620	ST. PAUL LOTS 34 AND LOT 35 BLK 6	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
921 WELLS ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6				=	\$14,867.98	
Pending as of: 2/1/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**			
2	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
	GURNEY HIGHLAND PARK SUBJ TO			10,027.87	\$10,027.87	19-29-22-21-0226
7105 Corporate Dr	PKWY; LOTS 13 THRU LOT 16 BLK 8	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,145.73	\$1,145.73	1)-2)-22-21-0220
Plano TX 75024-4100		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
<sup>2</sup> 76 WHEELOCK PKWY E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 5				=	\$11,213.60	
Pending as of: $2/1/2013$		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**		*,	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
Fotal Demolition:	\$104,139.47					
Fotal DSI Admin Fee:	\$9,786.88					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$315.00					
Fotal Attorney Fee:	\$45.00					
Project Total:	\$114,286.35					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$114,286.35					

0 Exempt Parcel(s)